
Leading Careers, Diplomas and Dual Degrees in Hospitality, Culinary, Events & Business.  

2024/25 

Hospitality 
& Culinary  
Management

We Are Leaders In



Hospitality 
Management
We Are Leaders In

2024/25

Bachelor Degree in International Hospitality Management (Dual Degree)
Master's (MSc) Hospitality and Tourism Management / MBA (Dual Degree)

Dipl, PgD, MBA International Hospitality & Tourism Management 
PgD, MSc in International Events Management
Bachelor International Business Management (Dual Degree)

LIVE IT   LOVE IT   LEARN IT

LIVE   
LOVE 

LEARN

Career Pathways  
BSc and MSc Degrees start:   January and August each year.  .All other courses start:             January, April, August and October,  each year.

Business - Dual Business and Hospitality Bachelor Degree 

Hospitality and Tourism – Dual Bachelor Degree Pathways 

Culinary – Dual Professional Chef & Culinary Business Pathway – Swiss European Baking, Pastry, Culinary Arts

4-Year International Higher Diploma and Dual Bachelor Degree

Admission : 17. 5 years, IELTS 5 or equivalent, High School

Yr 1 Certificate Level (incl paid internship)

Yr 2 Diploma Level (incl paid internship)

Yr 3 International Higher Diploma (incl Paid Internship)

Yr 4 Dual Bachelor Degree (incl paid internship)

Admission : 17. 5 years, IELTS 5.5 or equivalent, High School

Fast Track International Higher Diploma, with Dual Bachelor Degree  

Yr 1 Diploma Level (incl paid internship)

Yr 2 International Higher Diploma (incl paid internship)  

Yr 3 Dual Bachelor Degree (incl paid internship)

WACS Approved Courses/ Dual HTMi Diploma and Degree WACS Approved Courses/ Dual HTMi Diploma and Degree

Hospitality, Tourism and Events – Dual Master's Degrees 

Hospitality and Tourism Dual Master's Degree 

Admission：
Yr 1 PgD: 20 years, Bachelor / Associate Degree or 2 years  
relevant experience, IELTS 5.5
Yr 1 Master's: 20 years, Bachelor or 4 years relevant experience, IELTS 6

Admission：
Yr 1 PgD 20 years, Bachelor / Associate Degree or 2 years  
relevant experience, IELTS 5.5
Yr 1 Master's:  20 years, Bachelor or 4 years relevant experience, IELTS 6

Hospitality and Events Dual Master's Degree

Admission Diploma: 17.5 years, IELTS 5, High School or one year experience
Admission Bachelor Degree: 20 years, IELTS 5.5, HTMi / WACS or other 
Culinary Diploma or 2-years experience 
Admission MBA: 21 years HTMi / WACS or other Culinary Degree, or 3-years 
experience

Admission: 20 years old, IELTS 6,  HTMI Higher Diploma

Admission Diploma: 17.5 years, IELTS 5, High School or one year experience
Admission Bachelor Degree: 20 years, IELTS 5.5, HTMi / WACS or other 
Culinary Diploma or 2-years experience 
Admission MBA: 21 years HTMi / WACS or other Culinary Degree, or 3-years 
experience

BSc Intenational Hospitality Management  BA International Business Management

Yr 1   Postgraduate Diploma (incl paid Internship)

Yr 1/ 2 Dual Masters/ MBA Degree (incl paid Internship)

Yr 1 Postgraduate Diploma (incl paid Internship)

Yr1/2 MSc in Hospitality and Events (incl paid Internship)

YR 1 Diploma. (Incl paid Internship) 

YR 2 BSc Dual Culinary Degree (incl  paid Internship ) 

YR 1 BSc Degree / PgD. (Incl paid Internship) 

YR 2 MBA Culinary  (Incl paid Internship) 

Join HTMi, A Leading Hospitality & Culinary Management Institute in the World.

Largest Swiss Hospitality School globally 2024 (source: global student 
enrolment statistics). 2024/25
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Dipl./PgD. in Swiss European Baking & Pastry Arts
Dipl./PgD. in Swiss European Culinary Arts

BSc in International Culinary Arts Business (Dual Degree)
MBA in Culinary Arts (Dual Degree)

LIVE IT   LOVE IT   LEARN IT

A C C R E D I T E D

2025 Global University Ranking, Subject hospitality and leisure, Top 20.

Number 1 UK Bachelor Hospitality Degree 2025 (Ulster University) in 
Switzerland and UK (source: UK Guardian - The best UK universities 2025 –
rankings, subject hospitality, event management & tourism).

Top 10 UK Master’s Hospitality Degree 2025 (Edinburgh Napier University) in
Switzerland and UK (source: UK Guardian - The best UK universities 2025 
rankings, subject hospitality, event management & tourism).

96% of students successfully pass their courses at HTMi (source: HTMi
Examination Boards 2024).

HTMi Switzerland is the only hospitality school located in a UNESCO 
Biosphere, the world’s most beautiful hospitality school location.

Number 1 value for money Swiss hospitality school based upon weighted
average analysis of fees and verified rankings (2024).

100% of Swiss internship placements are in 4 or 5-star hotels in 2024. (source:
HTMi Employer Review 2024).

95% of employers will refer HTMi students to future employers (source: HTMi
Employer Review 2024).

94% of graduates are in full-time jobs within 2 months of course completion
(source: HTMi Employer Review 2024).



The Most 
Beautiful Hospitality
School

Location 

HTMi Hotel and Tourism Management Institute Switzerland,
Hotel Campus Mariental Panorama, 6174 Soerenberg, 
Canton Lucerne, Central Switzerland
www.htmi.ch   |   htmi@htmi.ch

Tuition

Applications for Jan and Apr 2024 will have a discount

Food

Accommodation

Total fees per Programme

Admin Down Payment Fees 

Grand Total

Optional Dissertation Course

*Fees charged are those at htmi.ch on the date of application.
*Swiss internship minimum  gross wages are CHF 11,000 for a period of  5 months.

Fees in Swiss Francs 
(CHF)

20,500

2,500

2,500

25,500

3,350

28,850

Dual Federal/ 
International Diploma 
(Cert, Dipl , Higher / 
Federal Dipl 

24,500

2,500

2,500

29,500

3,350

32,850

Undergraduate
(Graduate Faster)
Dipl and 
Higher Dipl 

25,000

2,500

2,500

30,000

3,350

33,350

Culinary
Diplomas

23,000

2,500

2,500

28,000

3,350

31,350

Postgraduate
Diplomas

25,000

2,500

2,500

30,000

3,350

33,350

Bachelor
Degrees

11,000

28,000

2,500

2,500

33,000

3,350

36,350

MSc.,MBA,
and MBA PgD.

JOIN OUR GLOBAL COMMUNITY FOR A LIFETIME

27,000

2,500

2,500

32,000

3,350

35,350

MBA

11,000


